DW = drinking water WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental C = collections FB = food and beverage
Suspended
Solids
DATA SHEET
TSS sc Suspended Solids Family of Sensors
One Family for All Applications
With twelve instrument versions and thirty different mounting

value reading or ±0.01 FNU/NTU,
whichever is greater for turbidity.
Ordering Information
TSSsc Turbidity and Suspended Solids Sensors
Immersion in Open Tanks Applications
LXV323.99.10002 TSS sc Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV324.99.10002 TSS W sc Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) with wiper
LXV325.99.10002 TSS HT sc Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV329.99.10002 TSS TITANIUM2 sc Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV330.99.10002 TSS TITANIUM7 sc Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV328.99.10002 TSS EX1 sc Turbidity and Suspended Solids for hazardous locations (Class I Div 2)
TriClamp Applications
LXV323.99.20002 TSS sc TriClamp Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV324.99.20002 TSS W sc TriClamp Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) with wiper
LXV325.99.20002 TSS HT sc TriClamp Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV329.99.20002 TSS TITANIUM2 sc TriClamp Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV330.99.20002 TSS TITANIUM7 sc TriClamp Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV328.99.20002 TSS EX1 sc TriClamp Turbidity and Suspended Solids for hazardous locations (Class I Div 2)
LXV326.99.10002 TSS VARI sc Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV327.99.10002 TSS XL sc TriClamp Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
Inline Applications
LXV323.99.30002 TSS sc Inline Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV324.99.30002 TSS W sc Inline Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) with wiper
LXV325.99.30002 TSS HT sc Inline Turbidity and Suspended Solids (0.001-4,000 FNU & 0.001-500 g/L) without wiper
LXV328.99.30002 TSS EX1 sc Inline Turbidity and Suspended Solids for hazardous locations (Class I Div 2) without wiper
Continued on next page.
Lit. No. 2657 Rev 3
L11 Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company, 2011. All rights reserved.